India Ranking 2019 ID

Discipline
Parameter

S.No

Graduating
year of the
student

2017-2018

Institute Name: AUXILIUM COLLEGE

MultiDisciplinary
Students opting for higer studies

Name of the University/Institution

Aadhiparasakthi College of Education,
Kalavai

Adhiyaman Arts and Science College for
Women, Krishnagiri

Anna University, Chennai.

Auxilium College of Education,
Gandhinagar, Vellore

Auxilium College, Vellore

CKS College of Education, Gudiyattam
Govt. College of Educatiom

Gururapan Naidu College of Education,
Bharadharami

Iyyapa College of Education, Dharmapuri

John De Britto College of Education,
Tanjore

Lady Willingdon Institute of Advanced
Study in Education, Chennai

Loyola College of Education,
Nungambakkam, Chennai

Loyola College, Chennai

Madras University, Chennai

Meera Institute of Education, Sholingar
Muscat Higher Education Centre, Oman
Muthurangam Govt. Arts College, Vellore

No of
students
admitted

12
21
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Year of
admission
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2018
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2018
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2018

2018
2018

2018

2018
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Pachamuthu College of Education,
Dharmapuri

Pallavan College of Education,
Kancheepuram

Pope John Paul College of Education,
Pondicherry

Renugambal B.Ed., College, Polur
Sivagami B.Ed College, Krishnagiri

St. Annes College of Education, Mangalore
Thiruvalluvar University, Serkkadu
Vivekanatha Vidhyala B.Ed. College, Arcot
Voorhees College, Vellore

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
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